
Recuento definitivo

Merindades

Escrutado
Total votantes

Abstención
Votos nulos

Votos en blanco

Candidaturas
UPN
Geroa Bai
EH Bildu
Podemos
PSN
PP
I-E
Ciudadanos
PACMA
Equo
UPyD
RCN-NOK
LN
SAIn

Estella

100%

34.176
14.381

556
892

70,38%

29,62%

1,63%

2,65%

10.475 31,16%

6.497 19,32%

3.893 11,58%

3.851 11,45%
3.791 11,28%

1.480 4,40%

1.002 2,98%

883 2,63%

247 0,73%

169 0,50%

166 0,49%

157 0,47%

65 0,19%

52 0,15%

Olite

100%

26.093
8.754

497
645

74,88%

25,12%

1,90%

2,52%

8.212 32,08%

4.771 18,64%
3.400 13,28%
2.960 11,56%
2.536 9,91%

1.091 4,26%

828 3,23%

559 2,18%

136 0,53%

120 0,47%

111 0,43%

107 0,42%

88 0,34%

32 0,13%

Pamplona

100%

191.488
78.959
1.695
3.144

70,80%

29,20%

0,88%

1,66%

47.918 25,25%

37.124 19,56%

33.370 17,58%

26.569 14,00%

17.239 9,08%

6.769 3,57%
6.569 3,46%

5.511 2,90%

1.364 0,72%
1.235 0,65%

938 0,49%
871 0,46%

652 0,34%
522 0,28%

Sangüesa

100%

39.872
15.474

369
767

72,04%

27,96%

0,93%

1,94%

9.779 24,76%

7.343 18,59%

6.359 16,10%

6.018 15,23%

3.663 9,27%

1.535 3,89%
1.320 3,34%

1.281 3,24%

334 0,85%

315 0,80%

297 0,75%

199 0,50%

198 0,50%

95 0,24%

Tudela

100%

49.730
19.184
1.161
1.161

72,16%

27,84%

2,33%

2,39%

16.153 33,26%

12.900 26,56%
6.221 12,81%

2.743 5,65%

2.525 5,20%

2.329 4,80%

1.732 3,57%

1.554 3,20%

394 0,81%

334 0,69%

204 0,42%

192 0,40%

79 0,16%

48 0,10%


